2024 F WERRBET FHAFR (BFEI) BRARITE

*kkZEB B Gk kok

LTRBRREUE S 140 B REUEHIZE: 180

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAH
452 11 11 425 8 93
451 1 12 424 8 101
450 2 14 423 8 109
449 2 16 422 9 118
448 1 17 121 2 120
447 5 22 420 9 129
446 1 23 419 9 138
444 1 24 418 12 150
442 1 25 417 6 156
440 4 29 416 9 165
439 6 35 415 11 176
438 3 38 414 8 184
437 2 40 413 9 193
436 1 41 412 4 197
435 4 45 411 16 213
434 2 47 410 16 229
433 2 49 409 15 244
432 3 52 408 13 257
431 2 54 407 19 276
430 5 59 406 10 286
429 8 67 405 11 297
428 8 75 404 14 311
427 7 82 403 14 325
426 3 85 402 13 338

HE: BE202497H 28 H 18R AR — MR EERIG K ETB R -
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2024 F WERRBET FHAFR (BFEI) BRARITE

*kkZEB B Gk kok

LTRBRREUE S 140 B REUEHIZE: 180

i U=1 A # RiA% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
401 8 346 377 3 532
400 9 355 376 4 536
399 5 360 375 2 538
398 12 372 374 4 542
397 10 382 373 5 547
396 10 392 372 3 550
395 13 405 371 4 554
394 11 416 369 2 556
393 9 425 368 2 558
392 11 436 367 2 560
391 7 443 366 1 561
390 6 449 364 5 566
389 4 453 363 2 568
388 3 456 362 1 569
387 8 464 361 2 571
386 13 477 360 1 572
385 8 485 358 1 573
384 8 493 354 1 574
383 5 498 352 1 575
382 6 504 346 1 576
381 6 510 341 1 577
380 6 516 333 1 578
379 6 522
378 7 529

HE: BE202497H 28 H 18R AR — MR EERIG K ETB R -

2 /2 n



2024 F HERRBEFT FHER GHRETD RELATE
*okk MY Rl G kkok

LTRBRREUE S 140 B REUEHIZE: 180

i U=1 A # RiA% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
240 10 10 216 9 117
239 4 14 215 8 125
238 1 15 214 4 129
237 3 18 213 3 132
236 6 24 212 5 137
235 1 25 211 9 146
234 5 30 210 9 155
233 2 32 209 9 164
232 5 37 208 10 174
231 2 39 207 7 181
230 3 42 206 13 194
229 3 45 205 9 203
228 1 46 204 9 212
227 5 51 203 17 229
226 4 55 202 12 241
225 6 61 201 16 257
224 7 68 200 8 265
223 5 73 199 10 275
222 5 78 198 20 295
221 3 81 197 18 313
220 7 88 196 20 333
219 8 96 195 19 352
218 4 100 194 14 366
217 8 108 193 16 382

HE: BE202497H 28 H 18R AR — MR EERIG K ETB R -

# 1/t 2 m



2024 F HERRBEFT FHER GHRETD RELATE
*okk MY Rl G kkok

LTRBRREUE S 140 B REUEHIZE: 180

7 JAE IR A # RibAH 7 B IR AN H R AHE
192 13 395
191 22 417
190 18 435
189 17 452
188 16 468
187 14 482
186 12 494
185 18 512
184 18 530
183 14 544
182 12 556
181 13 569
180 9 578

HE: BE202497H 28 H 18R AR — MR EERIG K ETB R -

#2 /2w



